

## RESOLUTION NO. 189-2018

## OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO

NOW, THE	REFORE, BE IT RESOLVED the	at the <b>Board of Supervis</b>	ors (Governing Body)
OF THE	El Dorado County Sheriff's O	Office	THAT
-		ame of Applicant)	And the Special Specia
	Sheriff	*	, OR
	(Name or	Title of Authorized Agent)	
	Sheriff's Lieutenant		, OR
	(Name or	Title of Authorized Agent	
	Chief Fiscal Officer		, OR
	(Name of	Title of Authorized Agent)	
*	the federal Department of Homeland		
PASSED AN Board, held t	ND ADOPTED by the Board of Superthe 11th day of September	ervisors of the County of El D	
		Ayes: Novasel, Veerkamp, R	analli,Hidahl,Frentzen
Attest:		Noes: None	
James S. Mitrisin		Absent: None	101/6
Clerk of the	Board of Supervisors	Milk	Millo
Denutry.	Clerk Chair Board of Supervisors	Michael Ranalli, Chair,	Board of Supervisors